
CNP FORNECEDOR/VEÍCULO MÊS/ANO

41.354.052/0001-43 SOUL LIVES FILME LTDA                             jul/21

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA DIGITAL                                     jul/21

19.885.988/0001-41 A-MOB - PRODUTORA EIRELI - ME                     jul/21

01.815.092/0001-20 CANAL RURAL DIGITAL                               jul/21

10.874.920/0001-92 DM STRATEGIC                                      jul/21

41.354.052/0001-43 SOUL LIVES FILME LTDA                             ago/21

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA DIGITAL                                     ago/21

01.815.092/0001-20 CANAL RURAL DIGITAL                               ago/21

10.874.920/0001-92 DM STRATEGIC                                      ago/21

42.411.875/0001-26 TEIA COMUNICA€ÇO                                  set/21

41.354.052/0001-43 SOUL LIVES FILME LTDA                             set/21

07.630.546/0001-75 DATAFOLHA INSTITUTO DE PESQUISAS LTDA.            set/21

19.885.988/0001-41 A-MOB - PRODUTORA EIRELI - ME                     set/21

34.986.354/0001-79 R2R STUDIOS                                       set/21

15.871.177/0001-30 PICTURE HOUSE                                     set/21

17.023.754/0001-60 RICARDO MOREIRA                                   set/21

32.316.185/0001-34 FLARE PRODU€åES ARTÖSTICAS EIRELI                 set/21

11.242.411/0001-00 PARALELO COMUNICA€ÇO                              set/21

41.354.052/0001-43 SOUL LIVES FILME LTDA                             set/21

10.874.920/0001-92 DM STRATEGIC                                      set/21

01.815.092/0001-20 CANAL RURAL DIGITAL                               set/21

26.134.680/0001-20 WHATSNOW                                          set/21

15.604.676/0001-61 FULLGRAPH                                         out/21

42.411.875/0001-26 TEIA COMUNICA€ÇO                                  out/21

42.411.875/0001-26 TEIA COMUNICA€ÇO                                  out/21

41.354.052/0001-43 SOUL LIVES FILME LTDA                             out/21

32.316.185/0001-34 FLARE PRODU€åES ARTÖSTICAS EIRELI                 out/21

26.207.337/0001-68 CAMO MIDIA DIGITAL                                out/21

04.570.558/0001-63 ESPA€O GRAF                                       out/21

11.031.130/0001-08 INGRAPH DIGITAL                                   out/21

03.635.831/0001-28 KEYDISC                                           out/21

01.815.092/0001-20 CANAL RURAL PRODUCOES LTDA                        out/21

01.109.184/0004-38 UNIVERSO ONLINE S/A - DIVSAO UOL                  out/21

15.076.647/0001-74 REACHLOCAL BRASIL SERV DE TECNOLOGIA INF E MARKETA out/21

10.874.920/0001-92 DIGITAL MEDIA STRATEGIC LTDA ME                   out/21

19.544.690/0001-78 TI3 SO GROUP BRASIL TECNOLOGIAS DIGITAIS LTDA     out/21

28.085.332/0001-35 MARLY SIRLEI AIRES PUBLICIDADE                    out/21

28.996.461/0001-85 INSIGHT COMUNICACAO EIRELI                        out/21

23.876.143/0001-67 SETDOOR LOCACAO DE BENS MOVEIS LTDA               out/21

23.168.272/0001-09 MM SOLUCOES EM MIDIA LTDA                         out/21

05.296.281/0001-95 BEZZ MARKETING E PROMOCOES LTDA - EPP             out/21

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART VEICULOS DE PUBLICIDADE EIRELI          out/21
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13.517.365/0001-30 PLAN LOCACAO DE PAINEIS LTDA - ME                 out/21

36.999.207/0001-69 PONTO SERVICOS DE COMUNICACAO E MIDIA LTDA       P out/21

22.565.294/0001-31 MIDIA MIX - SOLUCOES EM COMUNICACAO EIRELI - ME   out/21

87.118.386/0011-90 JCDECAUX MIDIA AEROPORTOS LTDA                    out/21

14.707.203/0001-27 LRC MIDIA OUT OF HOME LTDA.                       out/21

22.108.168/0001-58 GESTAO PUBLICIDADE EIRELI - ME                    out/21

10.929.279/0001-46 MEDIA MEGAS SERVICOS DE PUBLICIDADE E LOCACAO DE E out/21

13.517.365/0001-30 PLAN LOCACAO DE PAINEIS LTDA - ME                 out/21

32.161.939/0001-24 NOVUS MIDIA S.A.                                  out/21

11.134.734/0001-80 CX MS PUBLICIDADE LTDA                            out/21

01.815.092/0001-20 CANAL RURAL PRODUCOES LTDA                        out/21

27.865.757/0001-02 GLOBO COMUNICACAO E PARTICIPACOES S/A             out/21

42.411.875/0001-26 TEIA COMUNICA€ÇO                                  nov/21

16.919.239/0001-08 ASTRALS MUSIC PRODUCTION                          nov/21

09.137.251/0001-97 CAZA FILMES                                       nov/21

11.242.411/0001-00 PARALELO COMUNICA€ÇO                              nov/21

38.004.426/0001-96 ASTUTA COMUNICA€ÇO LTDA                           nov/21

11.242.411/0001-00 PARALELO COMUNICA€ÇO                              nov/21

13.431.599/0001-60 JET PLUS SERVI€OS DE COMUNICA€ÇO VISUAL LTDA      nov/21

41.354.052/0001-43 SOUL LIVES FILME LTDA                             nov/21

27.347.910/0001-00 CONEXAOPRESS                                      nov/21

10.909.603/0001-64 LASER&SIGN                                        nov/21

22.104.375/0001-34 STUDIO 57 PRODU€åES                               nov/21

10.917.004/0001-92 COMPANHIA DAS CORES                               nov/21

41.584.209/0001-27 NOKAUTE DIGITAL                                   nov/21

15.076.647/0001-74 REACHLOCAL BRASIL                                 nov/21

10.874.920/0001-92 DM STRATEGIC                                      nov/21

19.544.690/0001-78 SO GROUP                                          nov/21

01.815.092/0001-20 CANAL RURAL DIGITAL                               nov/21

87.118.386/0011-90 JCDECAUX M. AEROPORTO BRASILIA                    nov/21

32.161.939/0001-24 CNN BRASIL                                        nov/21

01.815.092/0001-20 CANAL RURAL                                       nov/21

42.411.875/0001-26 TEIA COMUNICA€ÇO                                  dez/21

41.354.052/0001-43 SOUL LIVES FILME LTDA                             dez/21

33.458.423/0001-09 MULTCOR                                           dez/21

03.635.831/0001-28 KEYDISC                                           dez/21

15.416.960/0001-04 BULLDOG ESTUDIO                                   dez/21

36.938.159/0001-07 REDUTO DIGITAL                                    dez/21

33.458.423/0001-09 MULTCOR                                           dez/21

34.693.757/0001-20 R+W CAPITAL  - SITE O BRASILEIRO                  dez/21

40.203.149/0001-92 BLOG O CAFEZINHO                                  dez/21

33.237.859/0001-78 PORTAL WSCOM                                      dez/21

37.609.711/0001-78 SITE ATIVIDADE NEWS                               dez/21

19.544.690/0001-78 SO GROUP                                          dez/21

35.815.884/0001-17 G AD GROUP - GO ON                                dez/21

10.874.920/0001-92 DM STRATEGIC                                      dez/21

10.929.279/0001-46 MEDIA MEGAS                                       dez/21

05.296.281/0001-95 BEZZ                                              dez/21

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART                                         dez/21

22.108.168/0001-58 GESTAO LIVE                                       dez/21



23.168.272/0001-09 MULTI MEIOS                                       dez/21

28.996.461/0001-85 INSIGHT COMUNICACAO                               dez/21

10.929.279/0001-46 MEDIA MEGAS                                       dez/21

23.876.143/0001-67 SETDOOR                                           dez/21

13.517.365/0001-30 PLAN LOCACAO                                      dez/21

35.373.693/0001-42 GLLM                                              dez/21

13.517.365/0001-30 PLAN LOCACAO                                      dez/21

22.565.294/0001-31 MIDIA MIX                                         dez/21

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART                                         dez/21

23.876.143/0001-67 SETDOOR                                           dez/21

36.999.207/0001-69 PONTO COMUNICACAO                                 dez/21

05.296.281/0001-95 BEZZ                                              dez/21

23.168.272/0001-09 MULTI MEIOS                                       dez/21

09.532.145/0001-08 LIGHT MUB                                         dez/21

14.707.203/0001-27 NEOOH (TRILHA)                                    dez/21

09.347.516/0001-81 ELETROMIDIA SP.                                   dez/21

87.118.386/0003-80 JCDECAUX MIDIA AEROPORTOS                         dez/21

07.602.420/0001-97 REVISTA PROCAMPO                                  dez/21

32.161.939/0001-24 CNN BRASIL                                        dez/21

27.865.757/0001-02 GLOBONEWS                                         dez/21

42.411.875/0001-26 TEIA COMUNICA€ÇO                                  jan/22

41.354.052/0001-43 SOUL LIVES FILME LTDA                             jan/22

33.794.451/0001-05 ED COMUNICACAO                                    jan/22

15.082.106/0001-59 LIVRE PRODU€ÇO                                    jan/22

01.815.092/0001-20 CANAL RURAL DIGITAL                               jan/22

11.242.411/0001-00 PARALELO COMUNICA€ÇO                              fev/22

42.411.875/0001-26 TEIA COMUNICA€ÇO                                  fev/22

41.354.052/0001-43 SOUL LIVES FILME LTDA                             fev/22

03.635.831/0001-28 KEYDISC                                           fev/22

09.137.251/0001-97 CAZA FILMES                                       fev/22

13.729.326/0001-04 RF GRµFICA E EDITORA EIRELLI-ME                   fev/22

13.431.599/0001-60 JET PLUS SERVI€OS DE COMUNICA€ÇO VISUAL LTDA      fev/22

07.779.463/0001-42 M2 GRAFICA                                        fev/22

15.604.676/0001-61 FULLGRAPH                                         fev/22

33.458.423/0001-09 MULTCOR                                           fev/22

10.917.004/0001-92 COMPANHIA DAS CORES                               fev/22

27.941.712/0001-61 MARIA QUITERIA PRODUCOES LTDA                     fev/22

27.283.879/0001-82 LIRA HARMONIA MéSICA E µUDIO LTDA- EPP            fev/22

33.794.451/0001-05 ED COMUNICACAO                                    fev/22

11.242.411/0001-00 PARALELO COMUNICA€ÇO                              fev/22

41.354.052/0001-43 SOUL LIVES FILME LTDA                             fev/22

27.941.712/0001-61 MARIA QUITERIA PRODUCOES LTDA                     fev/22

27.283.879/0001-82 LIRA HARMONIA MéSICA E µUDIO LTDA- EPP            fev/22

06.240.041/0001-31 ESTUDIO R                                         fev/22

05.296.281/0001-95 BEZZ                                              fev/22

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART                                         fev/22

22.108.168/0001-58 GESTAO LIVE                                       fev/22

23.168.272/0001-09 MULTI MEIOS                                       fev/22

28.996.461/0001-85 INSIGHT COMUNICACAO                               fev/22

10.929.279/0001-46 MEDIA MEGAS                                       fev/22



23.876.143/0001-67 SETDOOR                                           fev/22

13.517.365/0001-30 PLAN LOCACAO                                      fev/22

01.815.092/0001-20 CANAL RURAL                                       fev/22

42.411.875/0001-26 TEIA COMUNICA€ÇO                                  mar/22

41.354.052/0001-43 SOUL LIVES FILME LTDA                             mar/22

03.635.831/0001-28 KEYDISC                                           mar/22

12.369.818/0001-65 MAGNETO FOTOGRAFIA                                mar/22

35.213.577/0001-66 BUMERANGUE PRODUCOES                              mar/22

27.283.879/0001-82 LIRA HARMONIA MéSICA E µUDIO LTDA- EPP            mar/22

38.004.426/0001-96 ASTUTA COMUNICA€ÇO LTDA                           mar/22

13.431.599/0001-60 JET PLUS SERVI€OS DE COMUNICA€ÇO VISUAL LTDA      mar/22

13.729.326/0001-04 RF GRµFICA E EDITORA EIRELLI-ME                   mar/22

07.779.463/0001-42 M2 GRAFICA                                        mar/22

15.604.676/0001-61 FULLGRAPH                                         mar/22

33.794.451/0001-05 ED COMUNICACAO                                    mar/22

39.464.450/0001-70 TRYDO                                             mar/22

10.917.004/0001-92 COMPANHIA DAS CORES                               mar/22

01.815.092/0001-20 CANAL RURAL PRODUCOES LTDA                        mar/22

19.544.690/0001-78 TI3 SO GROUP BRASIL TECNOLOGIAS DIGITAIS LTDA     mar/22

34.693.757/0001-20 RW CAPITAL SERVICOS E DIVULGACAO NA INTERNET LTDA mar/22

27.369.517/0001-09 ZYGON DIGITAL TECNOLOGIA E CONSULTORIA EM PUBLICID mar/22

40.203.149/0001-92 VOU LA COMUNICACAO E PORTAIS DE INTERNET          mar/22

26.775.512/0001-13 SIMPLEADS TECNOLOGIA E INFORMACAO DIGITAL LTDA.   mar/22

36.999.207/0001-69 PONTO SERVICOS DE COMUNICACAO E MIDIA LTDA       P mar/22

05.296.281/0001-95 BEZZ MARKETING E PROMOCOES LTDA - EPP             mar/22

09.532.145/0001-08 JJ TECNOLOGIA E COMUNICACAO LTDA                  mar/22

44.523.441/0001-43 ADROCKET MIDIA E PLANEJAMENTO LTDA                mar/22

05.296.281/0001-95 BEZZ MARKETING E PROMOCOES LTDA - EPP             mar/22

22.108.168/0001-58 GESTAO PUBLICIDADE EIRELI - ME                    mar/22

23.168.272/0001-09 MM SOLUCOES EM MIDIA LTDA                         mar/22

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART VEICULOS DE PUBLICIDADE EIRELI          mar/22

23.876.143/0001-67 SETDOOR LOCACAO DE BENS MOVEIS LTDA               mar/22

28.996.461/0001-85 INSIGHT COMUNICACAO EIRELI                        mar/22

36.999.207/0001-69 PONTO SERVICOS DE COMUNICACAO E MIDIA LTDA       P mar/22

10.929.279/0001-46 MEDIA MEGAS SERVICOS DE PUBLICIDADE E LOCACAO DE E mar/22

13.517.365/0001-30 PLAN LOCACAO DE PAINEIS LTDA - ME                 mar/22

22.565.294/0001-31 MIDIA MIX - SOLUCOES EM COMUNICACAO EIRELI - ME   mar/22

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART VEICULOS DE PUBLICIDADE EIRELI          mar/22

14.707.203/0001-27 LRC MIDIA OUT OF HOME LTDA.                       mar/22

33.237.859/0001-78 DIGICULT CONSULTORIA E COMUNICACAO EIRELI         mar/22

15.777.467/0001-10 E! ENTERTAINMENT AUDIOVISUAL SERVICOS E REPRESENTA mar/22

27.865.757/0001-02 GLOBO COMUNICACAO E PARTICIPACOES S.A.            mar/22

01.253.766/0001-40 NBCUNIVERSAL NETWORKS INTERNATIONAL BRASIL PROGRAM mar/22

07.408.191/0001-74 DISCOVERY NETWORKS BRASIL AGENCIAMENTO E REP. LTDA mar/22

42.411.875/0001-26 TEIA COMUNICA€ÇO                                  abr/22

41.354.052/0001-43 SOUL LIVES FILME LTDA                             abr/22

03.635.831/0001-28 KEYDISC                                           abr/22

35.213.577/0001-66 BUMERANGUE PRODUCOES                              abr/22

27.283.879/0001-82 LIRA HARMONIA MéSICA E µUDIO LTDA- EPP            abr/22

33.794.451/0001-05 ED COMUNICACAO                                    abr/22



34.693.757/0001-20 R+W CAPITAL  - SITE O BRASILEIRO                  abr/22

40.203.149/0001-92 BLOG O CAFEZINHO                                  abr/22

19.544.690/0001-78 SO GROUP                                          abr/22

17.253.553/0001-59 SHOWHEROES                                        abr/22

10.874.920/0001-92 DM STRATEGIC                                      abr/22

16.954.565/0001-48 TWITTER                                           abr/22

00.001.164/0001-33 CB DIGITAL - JORNAL CORREIO BRAZILIENSE           abr/22

05.296.281/0001-95 BEZZ                                              abr/22

10.929.279/0001-46 MEDIA MEGAS                                       abr/22

23.876.143/0001-67 SETDOOR                                           abr/22

13.517.365/0001-30 PLAN LOCACAO                                      abr/22

10.929.279/0001-46 MEDIA MEGAS                                       abr/22

05.296.281/0001-95 BEZZ                                              abr/22

22.108.168/0001-58 GESTAO LIVE                                       abr/22

23.168.272/0001-09 MULTI MEIOS                                       abr/22

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART                                         abr/22

28.996.461/0001-85 INSIGHT COMUNICACAO                               abr/22

36.999.207/0001-69 PONTO COMUNICACAO                                 abr/22

10.929.279/0001-46 MEDIA MEGAS                                       abr/22

13.517.365/0001-30 PLAN LOCACAO                                      abr/22

22.565.294/0001-31 MIDIA MIX                                         abr/22

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART                                         abr/22

14.707.203/0001-27 NEOOH (TRILHA)                                    abr/22

41.325.068/0001-28 LIG MIDIA                                         abr/22

33.237.859/0001-78 REVISTA NORDESTE NAC                              abr/22

07.602.420/0001-97 REVISTA PROCAMPO                                  abr/22

27.865.757/0001-02 CANAL GLOBONEWS -GOIANIA                          abr/22

32.161.939/0001-24 CNN BRASIL                                        abr/22

27.865.757/0083-40 MULTISHOW                                         abr/22

01.815.092/0001-20 CANAL RURAL                                       abr/22

42.411.875/0001-26 TEIA COMUNICA€ÇO                                  mai/22

41.354.052/0001-43 SOUL LIVES FILME LTDA                             mai/22

24.676.346/0001-72 RICARDO MAPURUNGA                                 mai/22

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA DIGITAL                                     mai/22

19.885.988/0001-41 A-MOB - PRODUTORA EIRELI - ME                     mai/22

33.794.451/0001-05 ED COMUNICACAO                                    mai/22

16.954.565/0001-48 TWITTER                                           mai/22

10.874.920/0001-92 DM STRATEGIC                                      mai/22

27.369.517/0001-09 ZYGON DIGITAL                                     mai/22

01.815.092/0001-20 CANAL RURAL                                       mai/22

42.411.875/0001-26 TEIA COMUNICA€ÇO                                  jun/22

41.354.052/0001-43 SOUL LIVES FILME LTDA                             jun/22

33.794.451/0001-05 ED COMUNICACAO                                    jun/22


